REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Retail •	 Healthcare •	 Education •	 Warehouse •	 Manufacturing
Facilities•	 Schools •	 Grocery Store •	 Hallways •	 Distribution Center
CERTIFICATIONS
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS
DIGITAL NAVIGATION Explore the spec sheet through the links below

REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
Example: VS4-5L-U-CCTS-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VS2
Value Strip 2ft
VS4
Value Strip 4ft
VS8
Value Strip 8ft
LUMENS
2L/3L/4L Lumen Selectable
2L 2,000 lm
3L 3,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
3L/4L/5L Lumen Selectable
5L/6L/7L Lumen Selectable
3L 3,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
5L 5,000 lm
6L 6,000 lm
7L 7,000 lm
7L/8L/9L Lumen Selectable
10L/11L/12L Lumen Selectable
7L 7,000 lm
8L 8,000 lm
9L 9,000 lm
10L 10,000 lm
11L 11,000 lm
12L 12,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
CCTS CCT Selectable
(3500K,
4000K,
5000K)
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM61, 2 Factory Installed 6W LED
Battery Backup
EM6/HE1, 2 6W LED Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM6/HE/SD1, 2 6W Self Diagnostic Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM101, 2 10W LED Battery Backup
EM10/HE1, 2 10W Self Diagnostic Battery Backup
EM10/HE/SD1, 210W Self Diagnostic LED Battery
Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM121, 2 12W LED Battery Backup
CORD
BLANK None
Cx/yW Cord (x=Length;6,10,15) (y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
Cx/3W/L715P 9 3 Wire factory installed cord with a L715P plug attached (x = Length; 6,10)
CONTROLS
BASIC
BLANK None
FIOS 3 On/Off Occupancy Sensor
USBD 3 User Selectable Bi-Level Dim Sensor
BDxx 3 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=%eg.20,30)
BDxxPC 3 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Photocell
DHPC 3 Daylight Harvesting
ADVANCED
NURO 11,12 NUROAir Integrated Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 10 10 Year
STEP DOWN
BLANK None
SD347 1 347V Step Down
Transformer
SD480 1 480V Step Down
Transformer